= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

C

ARSI A

LI
FrLd

LELEL}L

37005

52PF-35

901262

7583-95

0008-6

995

770

08977

99-080

6-07532

3-U8507

07080

PPO-556

FP-
60U0

= 838-U9P

000-

60630-0

(R3) 14:05 CLONMEL, 2m 51y
Lisronagh Handicap Hurdle (80-95) (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

DIGGER JACK 58

b g Morozov - Almatess

MONTY'S MISSION 36

b m Arctic Cosmos - Montys Miss

QUARRY LIL 40CBF

b m Jeremy - Quarryvale

TOMS COURAGE 20
b g Dubai Destination - La Bella Notte

ARCTIC AMBITION 82
b g Arctic Cosmos - See The Clouds

COOLINE BLUEBELL 58
b m Scorpion - Pipe Lady

SHEAN GLORY 44

b m Fame And Glory - Dante's Queen

STORM AND GLORY 51

b m Fame And Glory - Carrigmoorna Storm

HALCYON DREAMS 56

b m Shantaram - Tobrigids

DE BENNETTE 19C

b m Beneficial - Ros Nua

STILL ALIVE (GB) 20D

ch g Thewayyouare - Katherine Parr

DE MILANO 39
b g Milan - Ros Nua

JUST ANOTHER LADY 36

b m Beneficial - Western Rose

MEGARA (GB) 47D

ch g Medicean - Alicante

LUCIA'S BOB 1
br m Big Bad Bob - Veronica Falls

MUNTAHEZ 359

b g Camacho - Sonning Rose

BALKOS (FR) 98
br g Balko - Athenore

712-0

7 12 - Otpl

711-12

711-12h

611-8

611-8

511 -5t

711-5

611-2

1211 - 1t

711-1

811-0

811 -0t

911 -0Otp

611-3

511-13

611-10t1

B Hayes
James Dullea

S F O'Keeffe
J J Mangan

G B Noonan (7)
Paul O'Flynn

P Burke (5)
M Burke

P T Enright
R Tyner

B J Foley (5)
Paul O'Flynn

S D Torrens (5)
S Aherne

Mr D G Whelan (7)
P Fenton

H Morgan (5)
P J Rothwell

P K Donovan (7)
James Grace

D J O'Keeffe
A J McNamara

S A Mulcahy (7)
James Grace

B J Cooper
Andrew McNamara

J P O'Sullivan (7)
P J Rothwell

Reserve 1
J J Walsh

Reserve 2
A A Howard

Reserve 3
D Hassett

94

92

92

88

88

87

85

82

81

81

80

80

80

83

95

90



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: QUARRY LIL has shown enough to suggest she can win her third hurdle here. A
debut point-to-point winner in February 2019, she has since shown useful hurdles ability and comes
here in good form, is proven on testing ground with her rider again taking off 7lbs in a winnable race.
De Bennette is 12 now but won here last January, over 2m1f, and has her chance as she too brings
useful recent form. Dual point-to-point winner Monty's Mission has yet to win in 10 racecourse starts
but has been running some solid enough races in defeat and can also get involved. Top weight Digger
Jack stayed on nicely on handicap debut at Cork in November and, being open to improvement, could

well play a part.

Top Tip: QUARRY LIL (3)

Watch out for: DE BENNETTE (10)
:-1t (1) races

Ciowonload en the

M acss | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & ipsiore | WGR5aon |

© 2021 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




