

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 14:05 CLONMEL, 2m 51y

Lisronagh Handicap Hurdle (80-95) (Class) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	X	37005	DIGGER JACK 58 b g Morozov - Almatess	7 12 - 0	B Hayes James Dullea	94
2		52PF-35	MONTY'S MISSION 36 b m Arctic Cosmos - Montys Miss	7 12 - 0tp1	S F O'Keeffe J J Mangan	94
3	1/8	901262	QUARRY LIL 40 C BF b m Jeremy - Quarryvale	7 11 - 12	G B Noonan (7) Paul O'Flynn	92
4	*	7583-95	TOMS COURAGE 20 b g Dubai Destination - La Bella Notte	7 11 - 12h	M P Burke (5) J M Burke	92
5		0008-6	ARCTIC AMBITION 82 b g Arctic Cosmos - See The Clouds	6 11 - 8	P T Enright R Tyner	88
6		995	COOLINE BLUEBELL 58 b m Scorpion - Pipe Lady	6 11 - 8	B J Foley (5) Paul O'Flynn	88
7		770	SHEAN GLORY 44 b m Fame And Glory - Dante's Queen	5 11 - 5t	S D Torrens (5) S Aherne	87
8		08977	STORM AND GLORY 51 b m Fame And Glory - Carrigmoorna Storm	7 11 - 5	Mr D G Whelan (7) P Fenton	85
9		99-080	HALCYON DREAMS 56 b m Shantaram - Tobrigids	6 11 - 2	H Morgan (5) P J Rothwell	82
10		6-07532	DE BENNETTE 19 C b m Beneficial - Ros Nua	12 11 - 1t	P K Donovan (7) James Grace	81
11		3-U8507	STILL ALIVE (GB) 20 D ch g Thewayyouare - Katherine Parr	7 11 - 1	D J O'Keeffe A J McNamara	81
12		07080	DE MILANO 39 b g Milan - Ros Nua	8 11 - 0	S A Mulcahy (7) James Grace	80
13		PP0-556	JUST ANOTHER LADY 36 b m Beneficial - Western Rose	8 11 - Ot	B J Cooper Andrew McNamara	80
14	*	FP- 60U0	MEGARA (GB) 47 D ch g Medicean - Alicante	9 11 - 0tp	J P O'Sullivan (7) P J Rothwell	80
15		838-U9P	LUCIA'S BOB 1 br m Big Bad Bob - Veronica Falls	6 11 - 3	Reserve 1 J J Walsh	83
16		000-	MUNTAHEZ 359 b g Camacho - Sonning Rose	5 11 - 13	Reserve 2 A A Howard	95
17		60630-0	BALKOS (FR) 98 br g Balko - Athenore	6 11 - 10t1	Reserve 3 D Hassett	90

ATR VERDICT: QUARRY LIL has shown enough to suggest she can win her third hurdle here. A debut point-to-point winner in February 2019, she has since shown useful hurdles ability and comes here in good form, is proven on testing ground with her rider again taking off 7lbs in a winnable race. De Bennette is 12 now but won here last January, over 2m1f, and has her chance as she too brings useful recent form. Dual point-to-point winner Monty's Mission has yet to win in 10 racecourse starts but has been running some solid enough races in defeat and can also get involved. Top weight Digger Jack stayed on nicely on handicap debut at Cork in November and, being open to improvement, could well play a part.

Top Tip: QUARRY LIL (3)

Watch out for: DE BENNETTE (10)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



